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Meeting 3 December 19, 2007
The Keystone Center
Draft Agenda
Meeting Objectives:

¢ Create draft consultative principles

® Create draft criteria for discussing alternatives

® Identify areas for further discussion

Draft Agenda:

9:00 a.m.

9:10 a.m.

10:15 a.m.
10:30 a.m.

11:45 a.m.
12:00 noon
12:30 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Introductions and Agenda Review

Report from NEPA Resource Selection Team
* Progress on Selection of NEPA Resource Person

Consultative Principles
* Identify key components

Break

Formulate CE Criteria

e Review CSS Values statements and strategies, PEIS criteria and begin
formulating the criteria the CE will use to weigh and recommend
alternatives

Public Comments to Collaborative Effort Team
Lunch

Continued Criteria Discussion

Report on Transit Studies
* [-70 Coalition Study
*  RMRA Study

Break

Review Broad Areas of Agreement
e Based on new information and criteria are there basic areas of
agreement we can identify at this point?

Review CE Roadmap and Next Steps

Identify needed next step discussions based on identified issues
* Review process

* Review small group tasks and agenda items for January 24
* Review and Approval of Summary Notes for Meeting 3

Adjourn



